
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

OPEL

OPEL ASTRA G 2 

volumi /Coda 

spiovente (T98)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA G 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (T98)

1998-02-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1700 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 17 DTL

ASTRA G 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (T98)

1998-02-01 

- 2005-01-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTL

ASTRA G 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (T98)

1998-02-01 

- 2005-01-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTL

ASTRA G 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (T98)

1999-08-01 

- 2005-01-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

OPEL ASTRA G 

Furgonato (F70)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA G Furgonato 

(F70)

1999-01-01 

- 2005-04-

01

1700 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 17 DTL

ASTRA G Furgonato 

(F70)

1999-01-01 

- 2005-04-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTL

ASTRA G Furgonato 

(F70)

1999-01-01 

- 2005-04-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTL

ASTRA G Furgonato 

(F70)

2000-09-01 

- 2005-04-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ededc15m1971r.html#auto-compatibili.tab


OPEL ASTRA G 

Station wagon (T98)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA G Station wagon 

(T98)

1998-02-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1700 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 17 DTL

ASTRA G Station wagon 

(T98)

1998-02-01 

- 2004-07-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTL

ASTRA G Station wagon 

(T98)

1998-02-01 

- 2004-07-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTL

ASTRA G Station wagon 

(T98)

1999-08-01 

- 2004-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

OPEL ASTRA G Tre 

volumi (T98)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA G Tre volumi 

(T98)

1998-09-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1700 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 17 DTL

ASTRA G Tre volumi 

(T98)

1998-09-01 

- 2005-01-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTL

ASTRA G Tre volumi 

(T98)

1998-09-01 

- 2005-01-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTL

ASTRA G Tre volumi 

(T98)

1999-08-01 

- 2005-01-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

OPEL FRONTERA B 

(U99)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



FRONTERA B (U99) 1998-09-01 

- 2003-12-

01

2171 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTH

FRONTERA B (U99) 1998-09-01 

- 2003-12-

01

2171 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 22 DTH

FRONTERA B (U99) 2002-09-01 

- 2004-07-

01

2171 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTH

OPEL SINTRA (APV)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SINTRA (APV) 1997-07-01 

- 1999-04-

01

2171 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 22 DTH

OPEL VECTRA B 

(J96)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA B (J96) 1997-06-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH

VECTRA B (J96) 1997-06-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA B (J96) 2000-09-01 

- 2002-04-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

OPEL VECTRA B 2 

volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA B 2 volumi 

/Coda spiovente (J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA B 2 volumi 

/Coda spiovente (J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH



VECTRA B 2 volumi 

/Coda spiovente (J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

OPEL VECTRA B 

Station wagon (J96)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA B Station 

wagon (J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH

VECTRA B Station 

wagon (J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA B Station 

wagon (J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR


